
Date Location Time 

Thursday - Sept 26 ASD Maintenance/Nutrition Center 12:00pm - 4:00pm 

Friday - Sept 27 ASD Education Center 9:00am - 2:00pm 

Saturday  - Sept 28 Girdwood Library 9:00am - 1:00pm 

Tuesday - Oct 1 Mears Middle School 1:45pm - 5:00pm 

Wednesday - Oct 2 Loussac Library 10:30am - 3:30pm 

Thursday - Oct 3 Spenard Recreation Center 2:00pm - 6:30pm 

Friday - Oct 4 Mirror Lake Middle School 2:00pm - 5:00pm 

Tuesday - Oct 8 Rabbit Creek Elementary 3:30pm - 6:30pm 

Thursday - Oct 10 Taku Elementary 3:00pm - 5:30pm 

Friday - Oct 11 Wonder Park Elementary 3:30pm - 5:30pm 

Saturday - Oct 12 Anchor Park UMC - 2300 Oak St. 10:00am - 3:00pm 

Tuesday - Oct 15 Northern Lights ABC Elementary 12:00pm - 4:00pm 

Wednesday - Oct 16 Girdwood Library 2:30pm - 7:30pm 

Thursday - Oct 17 Mountain View Library 11:00am - 6:00pm 

Saturday - Oct 19 Muldoon Library 12:00pm - 5:00pm 

Tuesday - Oct 22 Creekside Park Elementary 2:30pm - 4:30pm 

Wednesday - Oct 23 Service High School 12:00pm - 6:00pm 

Wednesday - Oct 23 Eagle River High School 12:00pm - 3:00pm 

Thursday - Oct 24 Sand Lake Elementary 12:00pm - 4:30pm 

Thursday - Oct 24  Homestead Elementary 12:00pm - 4:30pm 

Tuesday - Oct 29 Rilke Schule German School 3:00pm - 5:30pm 

Wednesday - Oct 30 Willow Crest Elementary 2:30pm - 4:30pm 

Friday - Nov 1 Airport Heights Elementary 3:00pm - 6:00pm 

Tuesday - Nov 5 South High School 1:00pm - 4:30pm 

Wednesday - Nov 6 Chugiak High School 9:00am - 1:00pm 

Thursday - Nov 7 Russian Jack Elementary 6:00pm - 7:30pm 

Friday - Nov 8  East High School 7:00am - 11:30am 

Tuesday - Nov 12 Hanshew Middle School 2:45pm - 4:45pm 

Wednesday - Nov 13 Baxter Elementary 2:00pm - 5:00pm 

Thursday - Nov 14 Eagle River Library 1:00pm - 5:00pm 

Friday - Nov 15 Bowman Elementary 2:00pm - 5:00pm 

Monday - Nov 18 Williwaw Elementary 3:30pm - 5:30pm 

Tuesday - Nov 19 Tudor  Elementary 2:30pm - 5:30pm 

Wednesday - Nov 20 Rodgers Park Elementary 3:30pm - 5:30pm 

Friday - Nov 22 Gladys Wood Elementary 3:00pm - 6:00pm 

Monday - Nov 25 Campbell STEM Elementary 2:00pm - 6:00pm 

Tuesday - Nov 26 Kincaid Elementary 2:30pm - 5:00pm 

Tuesday - Dec 3 Nunaka Valley Elementary 3:00pm - 6:00pm 

Thursday - Dec 5 Chugiak Elementary 3:30pm - 6:30pm 

• NO COST,  NO INSURANCE REQUIRED 

• Open to anyone age 6 months and older.   

• Parent or guardian consent required for ages 17 and under. 

• For questions, contact the Anchorage Health Department @ (907) 343-4799. 
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